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PRO Bikini – Open 

1. Leandra Yost 
2. Chelsie Sampson 
3. Jacqueline Bryant 
4. Michah Arriola 

PRO Figure – Open 
1. Karla Miller 
2. Julie Patula 
3. Ebony Fenstermaker 
4. Marie Rueger 
5. Alissa Cheatham 

PRO Men’s Physique – Open 
1. Justin Taylor 
2. Dimitri McKamey, Jr. 
 Best Abs 
3. Greg Becker 
4. Troy Hayward 
5. Greg O’Brien 
6. Gerald Price 

PRO Classic Physique – Open 
1. Umar Jones 
2. Albert Broody 
3. Peter Boularjeris 

PRO Men’s BB – Open 
1. Brandon Taylor 
2. Tim Rodgriquez 
3. Umar Jones 
4. Mike Ennis 
5. Rick Mojica 
6. Damar Sasongko 

PRO Men’s BB – Masters 
1. Mike Ennis 
2. Damar Sasongko 

Bikini – Open “A” 
1. Marie Rueger 
2. Heather Broderick 
3. Brittany Williams 
4. Elizabeth Gillespie 

Bikini – Open “B” 
1. LaQuita Carr 
 NGA Pro Card & Overall 
2. Holly Ferguson 
3. Jennifer Parish 
4. Gianna Gossett 
5. Shanay Williams 

Bikini – Masters 
1. LaQuita Carr 
2. Dana Maiorini 
3. Shanay Williams 

Figure – Open “A” 
1. Kim Pfeiffer 
  NGA Pro Card 
2. Marysel Jones 
3. Dana Maiorini 
4. Alyssa Fuentes 
5. Holly Shuman 
6. Chrystal Brown 

Figure – Open “B” 
1. Chelsea Cyr 

NGA Pro Card & Overall 
2. LaQuita Carr 
3. Jennifer Parish 
4. Gwen Collison 
5. Christine Bodendorf 
6. Tyler Smith 
7. Shakirah Bey 
8. Brenda Taylor 

Figure - Masters 
1. LaQuita Carr 

NGA Pro Card 
2. Kim Pfeiffer 
3. Christine Bodendorf 
4. Dana Maiorini 
5. Holly Shuman 
6. Chrystal Brown 
7. Atiya Pope 
8. Karen Leithead 

Women’s Physique – Open 
1. Danielle Todman 

Men’s Physique – Open LW 
1. Peter Boularjeris 
 NGA Pro Card & Overall 
2. Frank Moultrie 
3. John McKinstry 
4. Bill “Buddy” Caine 
5. Matthew Potts 
6. Jonathan Hudak 
7. James Williams 
8. Brandon Little 
9. James McCormick 

Men’s Physique – Open MW 
1. Michael Rowlands 
 NGA Pro Card 
2. Joseph Opare 
3. Cassio Castro 
4. Ronald Hayward 
5. Lamar Lockerman 

Classic Physique – Open 
1. Carl Wittig 
2. Lewis Armstrong 
3. Matthew Potts 
4. Matthew Murphy 

Men’s BB – Open LW 
1. Joseph Drum 
2. Matthew Potts 
3. Paul Bryan 
4. Chris Pfeiffer 

Men’s BB – Open MW 
1. Dave Sheldon 
 NGA Pro Card 
2. Chris Reed 
3. Roger Houde 
4. Lewis Armstrong 
5. Maximilian Angle 



Men’s BB – Open LHW 
1. Mike Neuman 
2. Albert Broody 
3. Walter Copland, III 

Men’s BB – Open HW 
1. Carl Wittig 
 NGA Pro Card & Overall 
 Best Poser 
2. Jim Traynor 
3. Adam Derck 
4. Thomas Futch 
5. Shawn Jackson 
6. Rory Godshall 

Men’s BB – Masters 40+ 
1. Dave Sheldon 
 NGA Pro Card 
2. Antonio Borriello 
3. Chris Pfeiffer 
4. Thomas Futch 
5. Shawn Jackson 
6. Joseph Scardino 

Men’s BB – Masters 50+ 
1. Dave Sheldon 
 NGA Pro Card 
2. Roger Houde 
3. Chris Pfeiffer 
4. Paul Bryan 
5. Thomas Futch 
6. Don Gordon 
7. Joseph Scardino 
8. Rory Godshall 

Bikini – Debut 
1. Holly Ferguson 
2. Jennifer Parish 
3. Brittany Williams 
4. Elizabeth Gillespie 
5. Gianna Gossett 
6. Shanay Williams 

Bikini – Novice Short 
1. Megan Siears 
2. Karissa Weber 
3. Aubrey Rosado 
4. Rebin Roy 

Figure – Debut 
1. Jennifer Parish 
2. Marysel Jones 
3. Christine Bodendorf 
4. Atiya Pope 
5. Alyssa Fuentes 
6. Karen Leithead 
7. Tyler Smith 

Figure - Novice 
1. Kaitlyn Ryan 
2. Amirah Spielman 
3. Elizabeth Stevens 
4. Amy Brown 

Men’s Physique – Debut 
1. Bill “Buddy” Caine 
2. Joseph Opare 
3. Cassio Castro 
4. Ronald Hayward 
5. Jonathan Hudak 
6. Brandon Little 
7. James McCormick 
8. Lamar Lockerman 
9. Troy Green 

 

Classic Physique – Debut 
1. Matthew Murphy 
2. Mike Green 

Men’s BB – Debut 
1. Antonio Borriello 
2. Matthew Potts 

Men’s BB – Novice LW 
1. Joseph Drum 
2. Matthew Potts 

Men’s BB – Novice MW 
1. Lewis Armstrong 
2. Don Gordon 

Men’s BB – Novice HW 
1. Jim Traynor 
2. Adam Derck 
3. Shawn Jackson 

Men’s BB - Juniors 
1. Mike Neuman 
2. Troy Green 

Spirit Award 
Kenny Greene (Posthumously) 


